Radiogram No. 5487u

CAYIN OHA [HIGH-GAIN ANTENNA AUTOMATIC DRIVE CONTROL SYSTEM] BOOM RELOCATION
TO INITIAL POSITION 1

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
08:45-09:00

09:00-09:10

09:10-10:00
09:10-09:25
09:25-10:25
09:30-10:00
10:25-10:40
10:40-10:50
10:50-10:55
10:55-11:05
11:00-11:05
11:05-12:05
11:05-11:35
11:50-12:30
11:55-12:00
12:00-13:30
12:05-13:35
12:30-12:35
12:50-12:55
13:30-13:35
13:35-14:35
14:35-14:50
14:35-14:40
14:55-15:05
15:05-16:05
15:05-15:10
15:25-15:30
15:35-15:40
15:45-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:05-16:35
16:10-16:30

CREW

CDR, FE-1
FE-2
FE-2

CDR, FE-1

FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-2
CDR
CDR, FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR, FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-1

CDR
FE-1
CDR, FE-1
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR, FE-1
FE-2
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ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

SLEEP - data logging

Morning inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

ISS crew and 'Oy (RSA Flight Control Team) weekly conference (S-band)

Removing BK-3 and battery from Orlan Telemetry Unit [BPTA]
DC1 Comm Config

Orlan feedwater bladder refill

DCS battery charging

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 3

Kentavr suit conference (S-band)

Taking readings from AOK "'AHK-4M gas analyzer
Orlan drying

HAM radio setup

HAM radio session

PCMCIA card formatting

Physical Exercise (RED)

Post-EVA Orlan debrief with specialists (S-band)
ALTCRISS. Installation of protective tiles. Tagup as necessary (S-band
PCMCIA card formatting

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

DCS battery replacement

Orlan drying

PCMCIA card formatting

LUNCH

Motorola phone charging: setup, start charge
PCMCIA card formatting

Orlan drying

Robotic arm ops review for 13A

Motorola phone charging - status check

Motorola phone charging - status check

DCS battery replacement

Motorola phone charging - status check

Motorola phone charging - terminate charging, cleanup
Orlan and BCC storage mode ops

BPSMU installation



16:30-17:30
16:35-16:40
16:35-17:05
16:40-17:40
17:05-17:25
17:25-18:55
17:35-17:40
17:40-17:45
17:45-18:15
18:15-18:20
18:35-18:45
18:45-18:50
18:55-19:00
18:55-19:00
19:00-19:05
19:00-19:05
19:05-19:20
19:20-19:50
19:50-20:10
20:10-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-09:00
Task List

FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-1, FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1

CDR
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EMU transfer

PCMCIA card formatting

Remove Portable Repress Tank [BHIM] from SM [PO] and stow
Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 3
IMS update

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3

MELFI - Dewar tray replacement
PCMCIA card formatting

Robotics ops conference for 13A flight (S-band)
PCMCIA card formatting

02 level check

MELFI - Dewar tray replacement

OCA SSC router reboot

DCS battery stowage

Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/ HRM to MEC
PCMCIA card formatting

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

Daily Food Prep

FD /1SS crew conference (S + Ku-band)
DINNER

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

COXX Maintenance

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



